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APRIL: Thursday - April 22, Friday - April 23, Saturday - April 24;

MAY: Thursday - May 13t™, Friday - May 14%, Thursday - May 20,
Friday - May 21, Thursday - May 27, Friday - May 28t;

JUNE: Thursday - June 37, Friday - June 4%, Thursday - June 10%,
Friday - June 11, Thursday - June 17, and Friday- June 18t

TIME of the CLASS ‘evenings’ =18:00 PM to 20:00 PM
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